1975), states that an order on interim rates is not final or
reviewable until a final order is issued, Such review may be
requested from the appropriate court, as described above, p u r s u a n t
to Rule 9.100, Florida Rules of Appellate Procedure.

ORDER NO. PSC-03-1217-PCO-GU
DOCKET NO. 030569-GU
PAGE 9

COMPARATIVE AVERAGE RATE BASES

CITY GAS COMPANY OF FLORIDA
DOCKET NO. 030569-GU
HTY 9/30/02- INTERIM RATES

-
ADJ.
NO. -

UTILITY PLANT

PLANT IN SERVICE

Total Plant

COMMON PLANT ALLOCATED

Total Common Allocated

ACQUISITION ADJUSTMENT

Total Acquisition Adjustment

PLANT HELD FOR FUTURE USE

Total Plant Held For Future Use

CONSTRUCTION WORK IN PROG.

Total Construction Work In Progress

TOTAL PLANT

DEDUCTIONS

ACCUM. DEPR.- PLANT IN SERVICE

Total Accum. Depr.- Plant In Service

ACCUM DEPR. - COMMON PLANT

Total Accum. Depr. - Common Plant

ACCUM. AMORT. - ACQUIS'N ADJ.

Total Accum. Depr. - Acquisition Adj.

CUSTOMER ADV. FOR CONSTR.

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

NET UTILITY PLANT

1 WORKING CAPITAL ALLOWANCE

TOTAL FATE BASE

AlTACHMENT 1
20-0Ct-2003

COMPANY COMMISSION

TOTAL COMPANY COMPANY COMM. COMM.
PER BOOKS ADJS. ADJUSTED ADJS. ADJUSTED

$1 79,403,905 $1 79,403,905
$179,403,905

$179,403,905 $0 $179,403,905 $0 $1 79,403,905

$404,0 3 8 $404,038 $404,038

$0 $404,038 $404,038 $0 $404,038

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$6,953,189 $6,953,189 $6,953,1 89

$6,953,189 $0 $6,953,1 a9 $0 $6,953,189

$188,575,450 $217,541,642 ($28,966,192) $188,575,450 $0

$72,595,944 $72,595,944 $72,595,944

$72,595,944 $0 $72,595,944 $0 $72,595,944

$170,486 $170.486 $170,486

$0 $170,486 $170,486 $0 $170,486

$13,659,584 ($13,188,099) $471,485 $471,485

$13,659,584 ($13,188,099) $471,485 $0 $471,485

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$86,255,528 ($13,017,613) $73,237,915 $0 $73,237,915

$131,286,114 ($15,948,579) $115,337,535 $0 $1 15,337,535

($39,234,142) $44,028,291 $4,794,149 ($7,503) $4,7a6,646

$92,051,972 $28,079,712 $120,131,684 ($7,503) $1 20,124,181

ORDER NO. PSC-03-1217-PCO-GU
DOCKET NO. 030569-GU
PAGE 10

COMPARATIVE WORKING CAPITAL COMPONENTS

CITY GAS COMPANY OF FLORIDA
DOCKET NO. 030569-GU
HTY 9130102- INTERIM RATES

AITACHMENT 1A
20-OCt-2003

COMPANY AS FlLED COMMISSION

COMM.
ADJUSTED

TOTAL
PER BOOKS

COMPANY
ADJS.

COMPANY COMM.
ADJUSTED ADJS.

ADJ.
NO.

$0
0

(32,880)

2,241

9,053,155

352,244
(61,717)

284,126

0

359,26 3

81 8,659

(15,278)

687,708
7t

0
(1,207,674)

(7.503)

WORKING CAPITAL
ASSETS

Nonutility Property
Other Special
Funds
Cash

Working Funds &
Cash Invest
Cust. Accounts